K10257 - WOVEN JUTE SHOPPING BAG WITH KNIT CANVAS EFFECT - BLACK

K10257 WOVEN JUTE SHOPPING BAG WITH KNIT CANVAS EFFECT - BLACK (I

SPECYFIKACJA ROZMIARU (CM)

Szt./@©

Wysokos¢ (A)
Szerokosé (B)
Gtebokosé (C)

KOLORY:

. Black

GLOWNE CECHY

750 g/m?

100% jute

Woven jute shopping bag with knit canvas effect

Cotton strap handles

Top zip fastening

Cotton-lined inner

Customisable zip on either side of the lining for easy decoration access

Object-holder inside pocket with zip fastening

Certyfikaty:
®
m
STANDARD
100

Kraj pochodzenia:

India

15
37
59
29
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